SERIES
M10
Economical | One-Piece
Ball Valves | 1/4” to 2”
Regular Port | 2000 PSI
END CONNECTIONS
• Threaded Ends
CONSTRUCTION: One-Piece Body, Regular Port

9) Operator
No OperatorX-
M20 HOW TO ORDER
1) Series 2) Body Material
6) Ball
M10 S- Stainless Steel
3) Connection
TH- Threaded Ends
4) Size
0025-
0038-
0050-
0075-
0100-
0125-
0150-
0200-
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"
2"
5) Seats
R- Series Standard
RTFE Seats
X- Series Standard
Stainless Steel Ball
7) Stem 8) O-Ring
X- Series Standard
Stainless Steel Stem
X- Series Standard
9) Operator
No OperatorX-
M10 HOW TO ORDER
M10/M20/Q3-25
How to Order: {1}{2}-{3}-{4}-{5}{6}{7}{8}-{9}